
Sheet1

Page 1

WESTERN COALFIELDS LIMITED
CIVIL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

DETAILS OF CONTRACT CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH  OF JUNE, 2015 

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16
1

07/07/14 20/10/14 - -

2

07/07/14 20/10/14 - -

3

07/07/14 16/10/14 - -

4 24/2014-15

07/07/14 16/10/14 - -

S.No. Tender No. Item Nature of Work
Mode of 
Tender 
Enquiry

Date of 
Publication in 
NIT

iType of Bidding 
(Single)Two Bid 
System

Last Date of 
receipt of 
Tender

No. of 
Tenders 
received

No. & Names of 
aparties qualified 
after technical 
evaluation

Whether 
contract 
award to 
loweswt 
tenderer 
evaluated 
L1

Contract No. & 
Date

Name of 
Contractor

Value of 
contract     (in 
Lakhs)

Schedul
e date of 
completi
on/suppl
ies

Actual 
Date of 
completio
n of work

Reasons 
for deay in 
any

26/2014-15 
(Sub Work-I)

Supply, installation & commissioning of 
Secondary crusher for sizing upto (-) 
100 mm at Gondegaon OC CHP site in 
Nagpur Area of WCL

open

3 Step Turn Key 
Co ntract Four

3 (Three) 1.Black 
Diamond 
Equpiments Ltd   
2.     Larsen & 
Toubro Ltd.    
3.Utkal 
Innovatives

Yes

NGP/WCL/Civil/
890 dt.26/27-06-
2015

M/.s. Black 
Dimond 
Equipment 
(Pvt..) 
Ltd.,Korba

206.87 Lakhs

5 
Months

26/2014-15 
(Sub Work-
II)

Supply, installation & commissioning of 
Secondary crusher for sizing upto (-) 
100 mm at Kamptee OC CHP (L&T) 
site in Nagpur Area of WCL

open

3 Step Turn Key 
Co ntract Four

3 (Three) 1.Black 
Diamond 
Equpiments Ltd   
2.     Larsen & 
Toubro Ltd.    
3.Utkal 
Innovatives

Yes

NGP/WCL/Civil/
868 dt.26/27-06-
2015

M/s. Utkal 
Innovatives, 
Jharsugda 
(Odissa)

Rs. 103.43 
Lakhs

5 
Months

25/2014-15 
(Sub Work-I)

Supply, installation & commissioning of 
Secondary crusher for sizing upto (-) 
100 mm at Urdhan OC CHP site  in 
Pench  Area of WCL

open

3 Step Turn Key 
Co ntract

Four

3 (Three) 1.Black 
Diamond 
Equpiments Ltd   
2.     Larsen & 
Toubro Ltd.    
3.Utkal 
Innovatives

Yes

NGP/WCL/Civil/
887 dt.26/27-06-
2015

M/s. Utkal 
Innovatives, 
Jharsugda 
(Odissa)

Rs. 103.43 
Lakhs

5 
Months

Supply, installation & commissioning of 
Secondary crusher for sizing upto (-) 
100 mm at Hirdagarh Siding CHP site 
in Datla Sub Area of Kanhan  Area of 
WCL

open

3 Step Turn Key 
Co ntract

Four

3 (Three) 1.Black 
Diamond 
Equpiments Ltd   
2.     Larsen & 
Toubro Ltd.    
3.Utkal 
Innovatives

Yes

NGP/WCL/Civil/
889 dt.26/27-06-
2015

M/s. Utkal 
Innovatives, 
Jharsugda 
(Odissa)

Rs. 103.43 
Lakhs

5 
Months



Sheet1

Page 2

5

07/07/14 16/10/14 - -

6 12/02/15 05/03/15 126.78 - -

25/2014-15 
(Sub Work-
II)

Supply, installation & commissioning of 
Secondary crusher for sizing upto (-) 
100 mm at BG Siding site CHP site in 
Datla Sub Area o Pencf   Area of WCL

open

3 Step Turn Key 
Co ntract Four

3 (Three) 1.Black 
Diamond 
Equpiments Ltd   
2.     Larsen & 
Toubro Ltd.    
3.Utkal 
Innovatives

Yes

NGP/WCL/Civil/
886 dt.26/27-06-
2015

M/s. Utkal 
Innovatives, 
Jharsugda 
(Odissa)

Rs. 103.43 
Lakhs

5 
Months

e-52/2014-
15

Construction of Haul Road/Heavy duty 
road for transportation of road from 
MKD-I OCM to coal stockyard of MKD 
Sub Area of Umrer Area. Open Two Bid system 05(five)

02(two)         1. 
M/s. JMJM 

construction 2. 
Pravis Enterprises 

Pvt. Ltd.

Yes
NGP/ WCL/ 

CIVIL/09-03/797 
dt.12.6.2015

Pravis 
Enterprises Pvt. 
Ltd.

120 
days

Sr. Manager (Civil) TC       


	Sheet1

